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30-6-2012 ΥΜΗΤΤΟΣ

+ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΟPEN

ΠΑΝ.ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ DOWNHILL

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΑΘ.ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΤΑΧ. ΓΥΡΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE ΠΑΝ

1 1 ΧΑΙ∆ΕΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠ. Π.Ο.Χ.ΤΑΛΩΣ Ν.Κ 2:40.006

2 4 ΠΑΠΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡ. Π.Α.Ο.ΦΟΙΝΙΚΑΣ 2:45.699 5.693

3 20 ΜΠΟΥΡΝΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ Π.Α.Ο.ΦΟΙΝΙΚΑΣ 2:46.264 6.258

4 54 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠ 2:48.973 8.967

5 3 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Σ.ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙ 2:53.768 13.762

6 49 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Π.Σ.ΚΡΟΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΑ 3:05.513 25.507

7 40 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ Ε.Ο.Σ.ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ 3:11.523 31.517

8 21 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Π.Α.Ο.ΦΟΙΝΙΚΑΣ 3:12.176 32.170

9 8 ΚΟΥΡΜΠΕΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Π.Ο.ΒΕΛΟΣ 3:17.235 37.229

10 5 ΟΡΦΑΝΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤ. Π.Ο.Χ.ΤΑΛΩΣ Ν.Κ 3:25.240 45.234

11 50 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ Π.Σ.ΚΡΟΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΑ 3:25.917 45.911

12 24 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Π.Α.Ο.ΦΟΙΝΙΚΑΣ 3:28.203 48.197

13 17 ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΜΙΝΟΑΝ ΚΑΜΠ Α.Ο 3:29.567 49.561

14 31 ΠΕΡΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ Π.Ο.Χ.ΤΑΛΩΣ Ν.Κ 3:36.610 56.604

15 33 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞ. Π.Ο.Χ.ΤΑΛΩΣ Ν.Κ 3:39.321 59.315

16 6 ΓΚΩΓΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Π.Ο.ΒΕΛΟΣ 3:39.365 59.359

17 22 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ Π.Α.Ο.ΦΟΙΝΙΚΑΣ 3:42.263 1:02.257

18 43 ΑΓΓΙΟΥΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ Α.Ο.ΦΛΥΑ 3:44.119 1:04.113

19 29 ΠΑΡΤΑΦΥΛΛΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Σ.Π.Α.ΕΡΜΗΣ ΜΑΡ 3:46.831 1:06.825

20 11 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Π.Γ.Σ.ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 3:47.664 1:07.658

21 44 ΖΑΧΑΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Α.Ο.ΦΛΥΑ 3:52.392 1:12.386

22 45 ΜΕΛΕΤΙΟΥ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΟΣ Α.Ο.ΦΛΥΑ 3:57.159 1:17.153

23 16 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤ. ΜΙΝΟΑΝ ΚΑΜΠ Α.Ο 4:00.562 1:20.556

24 12 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Π.Γ.Σ.ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 4:09.508 1:29.502

25 9 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Π.Ο.ΒΕΛΟΣ 4:11.383 1:31.377

26 13 ΜΩΡΑΙΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΙΝΟΑΝ ΚΑΜΠ Α.Ο 4:12.594 1:32.588

27 35 ΚΑΝΟΥΠΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Π.Ο.Χ.ΤΑΛΩΣ Ν.Κ 4:42.406 2:02.400

28 53 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘ. Π.Ο.Χ.ΤΑΛΩΣ Ν.Κ 4:43.464 2:03.458

29 7 ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Π.Α.Ο.ΦΟΙΝΙΚΑΣ    - Box -

30 41 ΜΙΧΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ Ε.Ο.Σ.ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ    - Box -
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+ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΟPEN

ΠΑΝ.ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ DOWNHILL

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΑΘ.ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΤΑΧ. ΓΥΡΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR ΠΑΝ

1 18 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝ. ΜΙΝΟΑΝ ΚΑΜΠ Α.Ο 2:50.598

2 37 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΠΟ∆ΗΛΑΤΟ∆ΡΟΜΟΣ 3:49.053 58.455

3 36 ΤΣΑΜΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΕΣΣΗΝΙΑΚΟΣ Γ.Σ 3:58.781 1:08.183

4 52 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕΛΟΤΟΝ Π.Ο.ΗΡ. 4:16.268 1:25.670
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+ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΟPEN

ΠΑΝ.ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ DOWNHILL

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΑΘ.ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΤΑΧ. ΓΥΡΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE OPEN

1 169 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 2:51.855

2 142 ΠΑΝ∆ΟΛΦΙΝΙ ΑΤΤΙΛΙΟ 2:58.922 7.067

3 161 ΚΟΥΝΕΣΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:00.426 8.571

4 193 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:05.111 13.256

5 116 ΖΥΛΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:06.354 14.499

6 111 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:06.811 14.956

7 160 ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ 3:07.212 15.357

8 146 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:08.477 16.622

9 173 ΤΡΙΜΗΣ ΧΡΗΤΟΣ 3:12.605 20.750

10 134 ΦΟΥΡΛΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:15.496 23.641

11 141 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 3:17.345 25.490

12 132 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:18.510 26.655

13 125 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΙΟΣ 3:20.813 28.958

14 144 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:21.607 29.752

15 188 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ 3:23.490 31.635

16 192 ΧΑΤΖΗΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:23.756 31.901

17 122 ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 3:23.855 32.000

18 189 ΜΠΟΥΓΙΟΥΚΟΣ ΘΟ∆ΩΡΗΣ 3:24.758 32.903

19 183 ΒΕΝΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:27.539 35.684

20 186 ΚΟΝΤΟΛΑΤΟΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ 3:27.702 35.847

21 138 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:28.359 36.504

22 164 ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΥ ΚΑΡΟΛΟΣ 3:28.580 36.725

23 165 ΚΑΒΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 3:28.892 37.037

24 177 ΠΑ∆ΟΥΒΑΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ 3:30.206 38.351

25 182 ΠΑΣΙΕΝΤΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 3:31.236 39.381

26 159 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 3:32.505 40.650

27 153 ΓΑΡ∆ΙΚΑΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ 3:35.686 43.831

28 178 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 3:38.028 46.173

29 157 ΜΠΡΑΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 3:40.547 48.692

30 143 ΑΡΜΑΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:41.085 49.230

31 124 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 3:43.761 51.906

32 126 ΚΑΨΑΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:44.231 52.376

33 100 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ  ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:44.349 52.494

34 127 ΤΡΑΚΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 3:46.211 54.356

35 115 ΜΗΝΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:49.346 57.491

36 155 ΜΠΑΤΙΣΤΑΤΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 3:50.716 58.861

37 162 ΧΑΛΚΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:51.994 1:00.139

38 121 ΣΟΥΡΒΙΝΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:53.133 1:01.278

39 152 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 3:56.140 1:04.285

40 168 ΝΕΣΤΕΡΟΥΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 4:03.128 1:11.273

41 156 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 4:03.288 1:11.433

42 145 ΠΑΥΛΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 4:05.998 1:14.143

43 185 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 4:07.348 1:15.493

44 123 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 4:10.191 1:18.336

45 128 ΕΜΑΝΟΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΕΛΙΟΣ 4:15.372 1:23.517

46 175 ΡΑΛΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 4:20.997 1:29.142

47 181 ΙΕΡΕΜΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 4:22.326 1:30.471

48 101 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 4:47.354 1:55.499

49 180 ΠΕΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 5:10.301 2:18.446

50 133 ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΤΙΝΟΣ 5:44.496 2:52.641

51 140 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ 9:11.348 6:19.493

52 149 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 15:07.114 12:15.259

53 113 ΧΕΡΟΥΒΕΙΜ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ    - Box -
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30-6-2012 ΥΜΗΤΤΟΣ

+ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΟPEN

ΠΑΝ.ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ DOWNHILL

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΑΘ.ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΤΑΧ. ΓΥΡΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR OPEN

1 104 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 3:03.648

2 172 ΣΑΓΚΛΑΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ 3:32.535 28.887

3 110 ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 3:39.692 36.044

4 102 ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ Κ. 3:46.812 43.164

5 103 ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ Μ. 3:58.135 54.487

6 136 ΜΗΛΙΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ 4:01.719 58.071

7 109 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4:12.310 1:08.662

8 135 ΝΑΥΠΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 4:19.752 1:16.104

9 131 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 4:23.535 1:19.887

10 179 ΖΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 4:24.782 1:21.134

11 129 ΛΕΤΖΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 4:32.232 1:28.584

12 130 ΣΤΕΛΛΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 5:00.034 1:56.386

13 150 ΠΑΠΑΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 5:30.590 2:26.942

14 158 ΤΣΙΑΚΟΥΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 5:38.513 2:34.865
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30-6-2012 ΥΜΗΤΤΟΣ

+ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΟPEN

ΠΑΝ.ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ DOWNHILL

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΑΘ.ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΤΑΧ. ΓΥΡΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MASTERS OPEN

1 170 ΓΚΟΝΤΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ 3:05.810

2 119 ΚΑΛΟΧΕΡΕΤΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 3:06.011 0.201

3 137 ΣΑΚΕΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ 3:10.781 4.971

4 176 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ 3:20.619 14.809

5 151 ΓΡΑΨΑΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 3:37.494 31.684

6 105 ∆ΡΙΜΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:39.498 33.688

7 184 ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 3:44.755 38.945

8 148 ∆ΗΜΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 3:54.316 48.506

9 139 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 4:00.869 55.059

10 112 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 4:03.041 57.231

11 174 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 4:12.327 1:06.517

12 166 ΜΑΡΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 4:43.560 1:37.750

13 107 ΚΑΡΑΒΑΝΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 5:53.741 2:47.931
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30-6-2012 ΥΜΗΤΤΟΣ

+ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΟPEN

ΠΑΝ.ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ DOWNHILL

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΚΑΤ. ΑΘ.ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΘΕΣΗ / ΚΑΤ

    ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ

1 1 ΧΑΙ∆ΕΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠ. ELITE Π.Ο.Χ.ΤΑΛΩΣ Ν.Κ 2:40.006 1/ELITE

2 4 ΠΑΠΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡ. ELITE Π.Α.Ο.ΦΟΙΝΙΚΑΣ 2:45.699 5.693 2/ELITE

3 20 ΜΠΟΥΡΝΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ELITE Π.Α.Ο.ΦΟΙΝΙΚΑΣ 2:46.264 6.258 3/ELITE

4 54 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ELITE ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠ 2:48.973 8.967 4/ELITE

5 18 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝ. JUNIOR ΜΙΝΟΑΝ ΚΑΜΠ Α.Ο 2:50.598 10.592 1/JUNIOR

6 3 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ELITE Α.Σ.ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙ 2:53.768 13.762 6/ELITE

7 49 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ELITE Π.Σ.ΚΡΟΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΑ 3:05.513 25.507 10/ELITE

8 40 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ ELITE Ε.Ο.Σ.ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ 3:11.523 31.517 15/ELITE

9 21 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ELITE Π.Α.Ο.ΦΟΙΝΙΚΑΣ 3:12.176 32.170 16/ELITE

10 8 ΚΟΥΡΜΠΕΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ELITE Π.Ο.ΒΕΛΟΣ 3:17.235 37.229 19/ELITE

11 5 ΟΡΦΑΝΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤ. ELITE Π.Ο.Χ.ΤΑΛΩΣ Ν.Κ 3:25.240 45.234 28/ELITE

12 50 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ELITE Π.Σ.ΚΡΟΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΑ 3:25.917 45.911 29/ELITE

13 24 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ELITE Π.Α.Ο.ΦΟΙΝΙΚΑΣ 3:28.203 48.197 32/ELITE

14 17 ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ELITE ΜΙΝΟΑΝ ΚΑΜΠ Α.Ο 3:29.567 49.561 36/ELITE

15 31 ΠΕΡΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ELITE Π.Ο.Χ.ΤΑΛΩΣ Ν.Κ 3:36.610 56.604 41/ELITE

16 33 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞ. ELITE Π.Ο.Χ.ΤΑΛΩΣ Ν.Κ 3:39.321 59.315 43/ELITE

17 6 ΓΚΩΓΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ELITE Π.Ο.ΒΕΛΟΣ 3:39.365 59.359 44/ELITE

18 22 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ELITE Π.Α.Ο.ΦΟΙΝΙΚΑΣ 3:42.263 1:02.257 47/ELITE

19 43 ΑΓΓΙΟΥΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ELITE Α.Ο.ΦΛΥΑ 3:44.119 1:04.113 49/ELITE

20 29 ΠΑΡΤΑΦΥΛΛΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ELITE Σ.Π.Α.ΕΡΜΗΣ ΜΑΡ 3:46.831 1:06.825 53/ELITE

21 11 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ELITE Π.Γ.Σ.ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 3:47.664 1:07.658 54/ELITE

22 37 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ JUNIOR ΠΟ∆ΗΛΑΤΟ∆ΡΟΜΟΣ 3:49.053 1:09.047 6/JUNIOR

23 44 ΖΑΧΑΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ELITE Α.Ο.ΦΛΥΑ 3:52.392 1:12.386 58/ELITE

24 45 ΜΕΛΕΤΙΟΥ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΟΣ ELITE Α.Ο.ΦΛΥΑ 3:57.159 1:17.153 61/ELITE

25 36 ΤΣΑΜΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ JUNIOR ΜΕΣΣΗΝΙΑΚΟΣ Γ.Σ 3:58.781 1:18.775 8/JUNIOR

26 16 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤ. ELITE ΜΙΝΟΑΝ ΚΑΜΠ Α.Ο 4:00.562 1:20.556 62/ELITE

27 12 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ELITE Π.Γ.Σ.ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 4:09.508 1:29.502 67/ELITE

28 9 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ELITE Π.Ο.ΒΕΛΟΣ 4:11.383 1:31.377 69/ELITE

29 13 ΜΩΡΑΙΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ELITE ΜΙΝΟΑΝ ΚΑΜΠ Α.Ο 4:12.594 1:32.588 70/ELITE

30 52 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ JUNIOR ΠΕΛΟΤΟΝ Π.Ο.ΗΡ. 4:16.268 1:36.262 72/ELITE

31 35 ΚΑΝΟΥΠΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ELITE Π.Ο.Χ.ΤΑΛΩΣ Ν.Κ 4:42.406 2:02.400 75/ELITE

32 53 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘ. ELITE Π.Ο.Χ.ΤΑΛΩΣ Ν.Κ 4:43.464 2:03.458 76/ELITE

33 7 ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ELITE Π.Α.Ο.ΦΟΙΝΙΚΑΣ    - Box - 82/ELITE

34 41 ΜΙΧΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ELITE Ε.Ο.Σ.ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ    - Box - 83/ELITE
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